Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Millard - (954102) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.12
1:03.67
1:03.93
1:05.48
1:05.75
1:09.38
1:09.56
1:11.24
1:11.24
1:12.20
1:12.25
1:15.80
1:18.14
1:19.83
1:22.50
1:25.91
1:26.24
1:30.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.24
1:03.67
1:03.12
1:03.93

1:05.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

358

269
267
249
249
239
239
207
188
177
160
142
140
121

WA Pts

249
349
358
345
321

Round

Round

H
F
H

Date

27/01/18
13/05/18
03/12/17
19/06/16
06/12/15
28/06/15
17/01/15
08/06/16
01/09/18
22/06/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
06/10/13
23/06/13
25/06/14
12/05/13
21/04/13
02/12/12

Date

01/09/18
13/05/18
27/01/18
03/12/17
19/06/16

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket December Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Newmarket Sprint Club Championships

City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships
Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Meet

City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships
The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Newmarket December Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

Venue

Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Norwich
Newmarket
Ely
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Braintree
Newmarket
Newmarket
Sudbury
Newmarket

Newmarket

Venue
Ely
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Newmarket

Newmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Ely

Newmarket

Co Ely

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Club Swam Under

Co Ely

Co Ely

Level

w W W w N

w

W W W s

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.24
1:05.75
1:09.38
1:09.56
1:22.50
1:12.20
1:12.25
1:15.80
1:18.14
1:19.83
1:25.91
1:26.24

1:30.44

Copyright 2024

249

269
267
160
239
239
207
188
177
142
140
121

08/06/16
06/12/15
28/06/15
17/01/15
25/06/14
22/06/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
06/10/13
23/06/13
12/05/13
21/04/13
02/12/12

Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships
Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Norwich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Braintree
Newmarket
Sudbury
Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Page 2/2
4

W W A W W W

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



