## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexander Millard - (954102) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.12	358	Н	27/01/18	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Ely	2
1:03.67	349	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
1:03.93	345	F	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
1:05.48	321	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket		3
1:05.75	317	F	06/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket		3
1:09.38	269		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:09.56	267	F	17/01/15	UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet	Norwich		3
1:11.24	249	F	08/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
1:11.24	249	Н	01/09/18	City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships	Ely	Co Ely	4
1:12.20	239		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:12.25	239	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Newmarket	3
1:15.80	207	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:18.14	188	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Newmarket	3
1:19.83	177		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:22.50	160	F	25/06/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
1:25.91	142		12/05/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Newmarket	3
1:26.24	140	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:30.44	121	F	02/12/12	Newmarket & District SC Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.24	249	Н	01/09/18	City of Ely Club Autumn Sprint Championships	Ely	Co Ely	4
1:03.67	349	F	13/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
1:03.12	358	Н	27/01/18	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	Co Ely	2
1:03.93	345	F	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
1:05.48 Copyright 2024	321 4	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.24	249	F	08/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
1:05.75	317	F	06/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket		3
1:09.38	269		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:09.56	267	F	17/01/15	UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet	Norwich		3
1:22.50	160	F	25/06/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
1:12.20	239		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:12.25	239	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Newmarket	3
1:15.80	207	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:18.14	188	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Newmarket	3
1:19.83	177		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:25.91	142		12/05/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Newmarket	3
1:26.24	140	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
1:30.44	121	F	02/12/12	Newmarket & District SC Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS